
  مشخصات دانش آموز

:  نام 

:  نام خانوادگی 

:   کلاس  :  نام پدر 

:    طراح سوال 

بارم

.       با توجه به تصاویر جملات را کامل کنید

1- I -------------- as a hobby.

 3- They play in the ----------.

2- I can take ------------- .  4- Today is ----------.

.        جملات را با دقت بخوانید و با معلومات خود کامل کنید

1 - --------------- is the hot season of the year.

2 - ------------------ is the weekend in Iran.

1 .        با توجه به تصاویر متن زیر را کامل کنید

 I'm Mania. I'm                        . I usually go                       on Thursdays.

 I enjoy                        a bicycle . Today, I have a                   . I can't go

 to the English class.

.       با مرتب کردن کلمات داده شده ، پاسخ ها را کامل کنید

In His Name

مشخصات آزمون  مشخصات درس

: تاریخ 

 آزمون  نوبت دوم

زبان انگلیسی

مهر آموزشگاه

پایه هشتم     ساعت 

 دقیقه60: مدت 

Reading and Writing

1- Are there any museums?

………………………………………………. 

( some - Yes - ones - great )

2- Are you good at making a cake?

…………………………………………………………… .

( I'm - cooking - at - No - good )

1-

3-

1

1

5-

4-

2-

Brazil

1/5

............

......................

............



.را بخوانید و به سوالات جواب دهید متن        

Hi. My name is Elina. I'm from a mountain village in the north of Iran. 

But now I live in France which is cold in winter. 

I'm a nurse. I work in a hospital. I go there every weekday in the mornings.

I can cook well. I like fishing in my free time.

.و برای جمله نادرست         بگذارید       برای جمله درست متن    با توجه به 

1- I'm not from a mountain village.

2- The weather is cold in winter.

. به سوالات جواب دهیدمتن   با توجه به 

3- What do you do every weekday in the mornings?

4- Can you cook?

./5 . جاهای خالی را کامل کنیدمتن   با توجه به 

5- I like ------------- in my ----------------- .

. بخوانید و به سوالات جواب دهیدبا دقت        جملات را 

Elena  eats a lot of cake and fruit. She has a bad pain in her stomach.

What's her problem?   

What's your advice?

7

5-

1

6-

2/5

1

داشته باشا لمیراگفت و گوی دوستانه ای با 

Hi. I'm ---------------

Where are you from?

Hi. My name is Elmira. 

What's your name?

It's ------------------
They ------------------------

What's the weather like in your city?

I'm from a small village near London. 

Where are you from?

It's ----------------------

What's the people's job?

It's -----------------------------

what's your city like?

I have a class now. Have a nice day.

I'm from --------------

What's your village like?

5./
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